
(1) 

(2) 

22/06/2023 L 2lY Botany Lab ld 33 HALSA qÀ 2sRLÍl 9-il 2Ga IE S il 290 l 

(3) 

(4) 

(5) 

(6) 

Banaskantha District Kelavani Mandal Manged 
R.R. Mehta College of Science & C.L. Parikh College of Commerce, Palanpur 
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B.Sc. Semester I |Grant-In-Aid) Admission 2023-24| Fourth Provisional Merit List 

B.Sc. Semester I [Grant-In-Aid] Admission 2023-24 ol lel le euel L ALa yas s2aHi 

i Gig ail2 4RI4R Aaíl 4A qu (SC, ST, EWS, OBC, PH Category) si ai AH eUR 
-i uaa General Category 0 UNAA0 MIA 9. ell UL AaRi idli U4 idl Category 

Gueid General Category l le2 ui 4 as s241 2s. 

8Rlla . 

aliaUssl RaL H2-ll els: https://rmsclpc.ngsoft.in/nextcube/ext/admission/ 

B.Sc. Semester I| Fees Structure 2023-24 

Grant-In-Aid (Boys] 
Grant-In-Aid Girls] 

Date:16/06/2023 

CO 
ALAntut 

2335/ 
1735/ 



Rank 

01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07 

08 

09 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Form ID 

Admission-BSC_ GIA 
|Sem1-4840 

Admission-BSC GIA 
Sem]-50I5 
|Admission-BSC GIA 
Seml-4901 

Admission-BSC GIA 
Sem1-4764 
Admission-BSC_GIA 

|Seml-s089 
Admission-BSC GIA 

Seml-5062 

Admission-BSC_ GIA 
Sem|-4958 
Admission-BSC GIA 

Sem1-4956 
Admission-BSC GIA 

Seml-4821 

Banaskantha District Kelavani Mandal Manged R.R. Mehta College of Science C.L. Parikh College of Commerce, Palanpur B.Sc. Semester I |Grant-In-Aid| | Admission 2023-24 
A Group | Fourth Provisional Merit List | General Category 

|Admission-BSC GIA 
Seml-4751 
Admission-BSC GIA 

Sem1-490S 

|Admission-BSC_ GIA 
Seml-4856 

Admission-BSC GIA 
Seml-5063 

Admission-BSC GIA 
Seml-4812 
Admission-BSC GIA 

Sem|-4846 

Admission-BSC_GIA-. 
Sem1-5018 

|Admission-BSC GIA 
|Seml-5014 
Admission-BSC GIA 

Sem1-5083 

Admission-BSC_ GIA 
|Sem1-4983 
Admission-BSC GIA 

Sem14776 
Admission-BSC GA 

SemI-4837 

Full NaAMe 

NAYI YASHKUMAR RAMESHABHAI 

SASAMIYA PARESHBHAI KANTIBHAI 

KAPADIYA SIDDHARTH KIRITKUMAR 

SOLANKI DILIPSINH MADARSINH 

CHAUDHARI PINTUBHAI RAVATABHAI 

CHAUDHARY ARAVINDBHAI ISHVARBHAI 

KUMBHAR ASHISHBHAI VOHTABHAI 

JAMNESHA CHIRAGBHAI DASHRATHBHAI 

CHAUDHARY ANILBHAI DEVABHAI 

JOSHI ANURAG DILIPKUMAR 

BAROT ROHIT MAGANLAL 

CHAUDHARY APEXABEN UMEDBHAI 

NAYI JIGARKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 

CHAUHAN DILEEPSINH MOHANSINH 

CHAUDHARY PRATIKKUMAR KIRITBHAI 

SUTHAR KIRANBHAI DINESHJI 

RAJPURA SAHALBHAI ALLAUDDINBHAI 

BALESANIYA JUNEDBHAI ALLAUDDINBHAI M 

SOLANKI ANILBHAI NAGJIBHAI 

THAKOR MINAXIBEN NEBAR MOTHER 

MGeneral| Maths (SF) OR Physics 

M 

PALANPUR 

M 

lCHAUDHARY MAHESH BHAI BHAGAVAN BH M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 2 

Major(Hl/Minor(ly 
Subject 

OBC Chemistry OR Physics 

SC |Chemistry OR Physics 

OBC Maths (SF) OR Physics 

OBC Chemistry OR Physics 

OBC Physics OR Chemistry 

OBC Maths (SF) OR Physics 

OBC Maths (SF) OR Physics 

OBC Chemistry OR Physics 

EWS Maths (SF) OR Physics 

EWS Maths (SF) OR Physics 

OBC Chemistry OR Physics 

OBC Maths (SF) OX Physics 

OBC Maths (SF) OR Physics 

OBC Maths (SF) OR Physics 

OBC Chemistry OR Physics 

OBC Chemistry OR Physics 

OBC Maths (SF) OR Physics 

EWS Maths (SF) OR Physics 

OBC Maths (SF) OR Physics 

OBC Maths (SF) OR Physics 

NET Merit 

(Out of 500 
Marks) 

afl, . veiti ci , 

378 

330 

327 

291 

284 

284 

281 

279 

256 

249 

244 

234 

230 

217 

205 

204 

203 

199 

186 

179 

162 



Rank Form ID 

Banaskantha District Kelavani Mandal Manged 

|Admission-BSC _GIA- MODI KEYUR ALPESHKUMAR 01 Seml-4900 

R.R. Mehta College of Science C.L. Parikh College of Commerce, Palanpur 

|Admission-BSC GIA- PANCHAL KIRANBHAI MEHULBHAI 02| Seml-4813 

B.Sc. Semester I |Grant-In-Aid| |Admission 2023-24 
B Group| Fourth Provisional Merit List | General Category 

06|Sem1-4741 

Full Name 

|Admission-BSC GIA- MANSURI JUHIN MAHAMMADFARUK 04) Seml-4935 

Admission-BSC GIA- DAVE NIRZAR NAINESHKUMAR 
05 Sem l4915 

|Admission-BSC_GIA- |PARMAR FARHANKHAN MAHAMADKHAN 

08|Seml-4994 

|Admission-BSC GIA-JOSHI VIDHANGI ALAYKUMAR 
07| Seml4991 

09)Seml-5001 

|Admission-BSC GIA- CHAUDHARY AJAMAL BHAI NARABATA BH MOBGYear Available only, From 
|Second year student must 03 Sem1-5011 lchange the college. 

|Admission-BSC_GIA- JOSHI VIDYANGI ALAYKUMAR 

Admission-BSC_GIA- |KHANDVI JIGAR SHAILESHKUMAR 

Admission-BSC GIA. RABARI BHAVESHBHAI VAHJIBHAI 

10| Seml-4963 

Admission-BSC _GIA- PRAJAPATI KHUSHI ALPESHKUMAR 
11|Sem-4765 

|Admission-BSC GIA MODI PASHW CHETANKUMAR 

12 Seml-4909 

Admission-BSC_GIA- lCHAUDHARY BHARGAV MANAJI 
13/ Seml-4899 

Admission-BSC GLA. PATEL JIYA ASHVINKUMAR 

14|Seml-5016 

|Admission-BSC_GIA- GURJAR NISHANT ASHVINBHAI 
15] Senml-4907 

Admission-BSC GIA 
19/Seml-4832 

Admission-BSC GIA- GELOT ANJALIBEN GANPATLAL 

16 Seml-4755 

Admission-BSC GIA- CHAUDHARY ANJALI RAMESHBHAI 

17 Seml-4850 

Admission-BSC GIA- PATEL RIYABEN JAYESHKUMAR 

18/Seml-4893 

PANCHA TISHA YOGESHKUMAR 

Gender Category 

T 

M OBc Physics OR Chemistry 

M OBCChemistry OR Botany (SF) 

F 

F General Physics OR Chemistry 

M 

Major(HAy/Minor(allg) 
Subject 

M Genera Physics OR Chemistry 

MOBC Chemistry OR Botany (SF) 

Botany(SF) OR Zoology First 

EWS Physics OR Chemistry 

F Genera Physics OR Chemistry 

M OBC 

SC Chemistry OR Botany (SF) 

M OBC 

F Genera 

OBC Chemistry OR Botany (SF) 

Botany(SF) OR Zoology First 
Year Available only, From 
Second year student must 
change the college. 

M OBC |Chemistry OR Botany (SF) 

Botany(SF) OR Zoology First 
Year Available only, From 
Second year student must 
change the college. 

F OBC 

M OBcChemistry OR Botany (SF) 

Botany(SF) OR Zoology First 
Year Available only, From 

Second year student must 
change the college. 

OBC Chemistry OR Botany (SF) 

F OBC Chemistry OR Botany (SF) 

OBC Chemistry OR Botany (SF) 

Botany(SF) OR Zoology First 
Year Available only, From 

Second year student must 
change the college. 

NET Merit 
(Out of 500 

Marks) 

384 

369 

360 

340 

420 

337 

334 

334 

329 

314 

312 

311 

308 

305 

303 

302 

298 

298 

297 



Rank Form ID 

R.R. Mehta College of Science C.L. Parikh College of Commerce, Palanpur 

Banaskantha District Kelavani Mandal Manged 

Admission-BSC GIA- |PATEL SAVAN PRAVINBHA 01|Seml-4839 

B.Sc. Semester I |Grant-In-Aid]| | Admission 2023-24 B Group | Fourth Provisional Merit List | EWS Category 

Admission-BSC GIA- THUMBADIYA SIDDHIBEN RAMESHBHAI 02| Seml-4847 

Full Name 

|Admission-BSC GIA-THAKKAR SHREYABEN HARESHBHAI 03|Seml-4924 

Admission-BSC_GIA- PATEL JEMS NARESHKUMAR 04 Seml-5075 

|Admission-BSC_GIA 07 Seml-5067 

Admission-BSC GIA- PUROHIT MAYABEN GANPATLAL 0s| Seml4945 

Admission-BSC GIA 
08 Semi-5028 

Admission-BSC GIA- SEVAK MIHIRKUMAR MAHESHBHAI 06 Seml-4731 

Admission-BSC GIA 
09)Seml-4805 

JOSHI NIDHIBEN VIPULKUMAR 

CHAUDHARY SANTOSHBEN BHARATBHAI 

JOSHI RIYA JITENDRABHAI 

Gender 

M 

Category 

F EWS Chemistry OR Botany (SF) 

F 

EWS Physics OR Chemistry 

|Botany(SF) OR Zoology First 
FEWsYear Available only, From 

|Second year student must 
Jchange the college. 

Major(4uAy/Minor(Yley 
Subject 

M EWS Chemistry OR Botany (SF) 

F 

EWSChemistry OR Botany (SF) 

M EWS Chemistry OR Botany (SF) 

EWS 

EWS 

|Botany(SF) OR Zoology First 
Year Available only, From 

Second year student must 
change the college. 
Botany(SF) OR Zoology First 
Year Available only, From 

Second year student must 
|change the college. 
Botany(SF) OR Zoology First 

EWSY ear Available only, From 
Second year student must 
change the college. 

NET Merit 
(Out of 500 

HGN3245o1 

Marks) 

296 

292 

291 

290 

285 

270 

265 

263 

260 



Rank Form ID 

R.R. Mehta College of Science C.L. Parikh College of Commerce, Palanpur 

Admission-BSC GIA- GOSWAMI JINCY BHARATBHAI 01 Sem]-4864 

|Admission-BSC GIA- SADHU SHRUSTIBEN JAYESHKUMAR 
02| Sem l-4988 

|Admission-BSC_ GIA-GAUSWAMI JAYSHREEBEN CHANDUGIRI 
03 Sem1-4998 

|Admission-BSC GIA 
06| Seml-4865 

Banaskantha District Kelavani Mandal Manged 

|Admission-BSC GIA- CHAUDHARY HARSHKUMAR JAGMALBHAI 
04 Seml -4835 

Admission-BSC_GIA 
07 SemI-4766 

Admission-BSC GIA- RABARI JINAL NAGJIBHAI 
05|Sem1-5080 

B.Sc. Semester I [Grant-In-Aid] | Admission 2023-24 
B Group | Fourth Provisional Merit List | OBC Category 

09 Sem1-4989 

Full Name 

Admission-BSC GIA 
10| Sem-5058 

Admission-BSC GIA- CHAUDHARY MAHESHBHAI ISHWARBHAI 
08 Sem l-4877 

Admission-BSC _GIA 
12| Sem1-5046 

Admission-BSC_GIA-CHAUDHARI ANILKUMAR JAYRAMBHAI 

Admission-BSC GIA 
13|Seml -50 13 

Admission-BSC GIA 
14|Seml-4944 

|LODHIYA SIRAT SALIMHUSAIN 

|DESAI PRIYANKABEN KAMLESHBHAI 

|Admission-BSC GIA- DARJI HIMANSHU VIJAYKUMAR 
11| SemI-4841 

CHAUDHARY MAHESHBHA AMBABHAI 

PATEL MAMATABEN SHANKARBHAI 

SUNASARA INSIYA MAHAMMADBHAI 

SOLANKI NEYANSHI MILANKUMAR 

Admission-BSC GIA- CHAUDHARI KAMLESHBHAI SHIVABHAI 

1s|Seml-4967 

Admission-BSC GIA- DABHI NAYANBHAI BABUBHA 

16|Seml-4857 

Admission-BSC GIA- MODI JAY SHAILESHKUMAR 

17 Seml-4772 

Admission-BSC GIA- RAJPUT VIJAYBHAI BHANAJI 

18Seml-4934 

Gender 

F 

F 

F 

M 

F 

M 

M 

F 

Category 

OBC Physics OR Chemistry 

F OBC Physics OR Chemistry 

M 

OBC Chemístry OR Botany (SF) 

OBC Physics OR Chemistry 

OBC Chemistry OR Physics 

OBC 

Majorly2yMinor(ûe) 
Subject 

OBC 

M OBC Physics OR Chemistry 

OBC 

F OBC 

OBC Chemistry OR Botany (SF) 

F OBC 

Botany(SF) OR Zoology First 
Year Available only, From 
Second year student must 

change the college. 

M OBc Chemistry OR Botany (SF) 

Botany(SF) OR Zoology First 
Year Available only, From 

Second year student must 
change the college. 

OBC 

Botany(S) OR Zoology First 
Year Available only, From 
Second year student must 
change the college 

Botany(SF) OR Zoology First 
Year Available only, From 
Second year student must 
change the college. 
Botany(S) OR Zoology First 
Year Available only, From 
Second year student must 
change the college. 
Botany(SF) OR Zoology First 
Year Available only, From 
Second year student must 
change the college. 

OBC Chemistry OR Botany (SF) 

M OBC Chemistry OR Botany (SF) 

M OBC Chemistry OR Botany (SF) 

MOBCChemistry OR Botany (SF) 

NET Merít 

(Out of 509 

Marks) 

294 

294 

289 

289 

221 

221 

279 

279 

276 

276 

273 

272 

271 

271 

268 

267 

262 

261 

l. . vúwEse, 



Rank Form ID 

Banaskantha District Kelavani Mandal Manged 
R.R. Mehta College of Science C.L. Parikh College of Commerce, Palanpur 

Admission-BSC_GIA 
19|Sem1-4762 

B.Sc. Semester I (Grant-In-Aid| |Admission 2023-24 
B Group | Fourth Provisional Merit List | OBC Category 

Full Name 

MANSURI JISHAN MAKSUDBHAI 

Admission-BSC_GIA- PRAJAPATI PARASBHAI MASRAJI 
20| Seml-4824 

Admission-BSC GIA-SUTHAR PARESHKUMAR JETAJI 
21| Seml-4969 

Admission-BSC GIA 
24] Seml-4852 

|Admission-BSC GIA- CHAUDHARY POOJABEN DANABHAI 
22) Sem1-5034 

|Admission-BSC GIA- CHAUDHARY VIKRAM JAGASHIBHAI 
23|Sem1-4844 

CHAUDHARY PRITIBEN BHARATBHAI 

Gender 
Category 

M 

M 

OBC 

F 

Major(4uy/Minor(le) 
Subject 

Botany(SF) OR Zoology First 
Year Available only, From 
Second year student must 
change the college. 

OBC Physics OR Chemistry 

M OBC Chemistry OR Botany (SF) 

OBC Chemistry OR Botany (SF) 

OBC 

M OBC Chemistry OR Botany (SF) 

Botany(SF) OR Zoology First 
Year Available only, From 
Second year student must 
change the college 

NET Merit 

(Out of 500 
Marks) 

259 

259 

258 

258 

258 

256 



Rank Form ID 

01/Seml-5029 

14 

Admission-BSC_GIA- METIYA NARENDRAKUMAR PRAVINBHAI 

|Admission-BSC 
03 Seml-5023 

C_GIA 

Admission-BSC GA.JAKHESARA NARANBHAI GANGARAMBHAI 

02| Sem|-4922 

Admission-BSC GIA 
06| Seml-5092 

Banaskantha District Kelavani Mandal Manged 
R.R. Mehta College of Science C.L. Parikh College of Commerce, Palanpur 

B.Sc. Semester I |Grant-In-Aid] | Admission 2023-24 
B Group | Fourth Provisional Merit List | SC Category 

Admission-BSC_GIA- CHAUDHARY PRINCE BABUBHAI 
04) Seml-4906 

Admission-BSC GIA 
08|Sem1-4827 

Full Name 

Admission-BSC GIA- PARMAR SIRENKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI 
0s| Sem|-4975 

|Admission-BSC GIA 
10 Seml-5076 

|Admission-BSC_GIA 
11|Sem1-4962 

DHANAK KESARBEN NANJIBHAI 

Admission-BSC GIA- JAGANIYA SAGARKUMAR MUKESHBHAI 
07| Sem1-5077 

|Admission-BSC GIA 
13/ Sem1-4933 

Admission-BSC GIA-RUPALA ARYANKUMAR MUKESHKUMAR 

09)Sem]-4883 

PARMAR MANOJBHAI RAMESHBHAI 

PARMAR ANJALIBEN POPATBHAI 

PARMAR VIPUL ISHWAR BHAI 

Admission-BSC GIA- PARMAR NIKULBHAI RAMSHIBHAI 

12|Sem1-4773 

PARIKH VAIBHAVKUMAR RAJESHBHAI 

|Admission-BSC _GIA-PARMAR DIYA HARESHKUMAR 
|Sem1-3968 

Gender 

|Admission-BSC GIA- PARMAR VISHVASKUMAR VINODBHAI 

15/Sem]-4986 

M 

M SC Chemistry OR Botany (SF) 

M 

M 

M 

MAGARVADIYA MADHAVIBEN JASHAVANTI F 

M 

M SC Physics OR Chemistry 

M 

|Category 

F 

M 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC Chemistry OR Botany (SF) 

Major(HuYMinor(Ylgy 
Subject 

SC 

Botany(SF) OR Zoology First 
Year Available only, From 
Second year student must 
change the college. 

|Botany(SF) OR Zoology First 
Year Available only, From 
Second year student must 
change the college. 

SC Chemistry OR Botany (SF) 

SC 

SC 

Botany(SF) OR Zoology First 
Year Available only, From 

|Second year student must 
change the college. 

SC Chemistry OR Botany (SF) 

SC 

Botany(SF) OR Zoology First 
Year Available only, From 
Second year student must 
change the college. 

Bolany(SF) OR Zoology First 
Year Available only, From 

Second year student must 
change the college. 

Botany(SF) OR Zoology First 
Year Available only, From 

Second year student must 
change the college. 

SC Physics OR Chemistry 

Botany(SF) OR Zoology First 
Year Available only, From 

Second year student must 
change the college. 

SC Chemistry OR Botany (SF) 

SC Chemistry OR Botany (SF) 

NET Merit 
(Out of 500 

Marks) 

296 

279 

263 

263 

257 

256 

252 

250 

243 

226 

225 

224 

216 

212 

211 



Rank Form ID 

Banaskantha District Kelavani Mandal Manged 
R.R. Mehta College of Science C.L. Parikh College of Commerce, Palanpur 

B.Sc. Semester I [Grant-In-Aid| | Admission 2023-24 
B Group | Fourth Provisional Merit List | ST Category 

Full Name 

Admission-BSC_GIA- DHRANGI DHAVALKUMAR RAJESHBHAI 
01| Seml-4818 

|Admission-BSC GIA- DAMOR HIRAL ARVINDBHAI 

02 Seml-5079 

Admission-BSC GIA- KHARADI PALAKBEN BIPINBHAI 
03 Seml-5073 

PAIANÝUH 

Gender 

M 

F 

F 

Category 

Major(42/Minor(alg) 
Subject 

ST Physics OR Chemistry 

ST 

Botany(SF) OR Zoology First 
Year Available only, From 

Second ycar student must 
lchange the college. 

ST Chemistry OR Botany (SF) 

NET Merit 
(Out of 500 

Marks) 

269 

253 

213 
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